
2025 MN Golf 2025 Schedule

10/4/2024 7:20:31

Day Date

#
Golfers
(max) Golf Course

Starting
tee times

How to reserve
tee time

Greens fee
w/cart (plus

tax) Course Telephone
Expected

Sunset
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5:34
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6:53

6:56

6:58

7:01

7:03

Monday 1/6/2025 30 Peninsula
2 wk
ahead-Course $90.00 251-968-8009

Thursday 1/9/2025 40 Kiva Dunes
2 wk
ahead-Course $80.00 251-540-7000

Monday 1/13/2025 40 Cypress Bend @ Craft
2 wk
ahead-Course $65.00 251-968-3002

Thursday 1/16/2025 40 Kiva Dunes
2 wk
ahead-Course $80.00 251-540-7000

Monday 1/20/2025 48 Gulf Shores CC
2 wk
ahead-Course $65.00 251-968-7366

Thursday 1/23/2025 40 Cotton Creek @ Craft
2 wk
ahead-Course $65.00 251-968-3002

Monday 1/27/2025 40 Kiva Dunes
2 wk
ahead-Course $80.00 251-540-7000

Thursday 1/30/2025 52 Cotton Creek @ Craft
2 wk
ahead-Course $65.00 251-968-3002

Monday 2/3/2025 52 Gulf Shores CC
2 wk
ahead-Course $65.00 251-968-7366

Thursday 2/6/2025 52 Cypress Bend @ Craft
2 wk
ahead-Course $65.00 251-968-3002

Tuesday 2/11/2025 52 Kiva Dunes
2 wk
ahead-Course $80.00 251-540-7000

Thursday 2/13/2025 60 Cotton Creek @ Craft
2 wk
ahead-Course $65.00 251-968-3002

Monday 2/17/2025 60 Peninsula
2 wk
ahead-Course $90.00 251-968-8009

Thursday 2/20/2025 52 Cypress Bend @ Craft
2 wk
ahead-Course $79.00 251-968-3002

Monday 2/24/2025 60 Soldier's Creek
2 wk
ahead-Course 251-986-8633

Thursday 2/27/2025 40 Cotton Creek @ Craft
2 wk
ahead-Course $79.00 251-968-3002

Monday 3/3/2025 56 Gulf Shores CC
2 wk
ahead-Course $65.00 251-968-7366

Thursday 3/6/2025 40 Cotton Creek @ Craft
2 wk
ahead-Course $79.00 251-968-3002

Monday 3/10/2025 40 Soldier's Creek
2 wk
ahead-Course 251-986-8633

Thursday 3/13/2025 40 Cotton Creek @ Craft
2 wk
ahead-Course $79.00 251-968-3002

Monday 3/17/2025 40 Cypress Bend @ Craft
2 wk
ahead-Course $79.00 251-968-3002

Thursday 3/20/2025 24 Soldier's Creek
2 wk
ahead-Course 251-986-8633

Monday 3/24/2025 20 Soldier's Creek 10:00a
2 wk
ahead-Course 251-986-8633

Thursday 3/27/2025 20 Soldier's Creek 10:00a
2 wk
ahead-Course 251-986-8633
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TBD based on 20
golfers, else Rack $56

TBD based on 20
golfers, else Rack $56
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